
Term, Holiday AND INSET DATES 2022/23 
  

Autumn Term 2022 
Starts on Thursday 01 September 2022 and ends on Friday 16 December 2022 
 (please see your Admission Arrangements for Year R children) 
 
Half term from Monday 24 October to Friday 28 October 2022)  
 

Spring Term 2023  
Starts on Tuesday 03 January 2023 and ends on Friday 31 March 2023  
 
(Half term from Monday 13 February to Friday 17 February 2023)  
 

Summer Term 2023  
Starts on Monday 17 April 2023 and ends on Friday 21 July 2023 
 
(Half term from Monday 29 May to Friday 02 June 2023) 

 

INSET DAYS FOR 2022/2023 
➢ Thursday 01 September 2022 
➢ Friday 02 September 2022 
➢ Friday 21 October 2022 
➢ Tuesday 03 January 2023 
➢ Monday 05 June 2023 
 

 

 

 
 


